Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Zinkanode

Product information

Part code

86312620830000

86312620831000

86312620832000

86312620833000

86312620834000

Zinkanodes (propeller protection) in different dimensions: 0,2kg to 3,0kg.

Weight
kg

0.2

0.5
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